

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Buffalo Nuts® with Blue Cheese SUR Bag Spec Sheet

Effective September 2012

BUFFALO NUTS®

#208143

Product Description	Case Pack	Size (lb)	12 Digit Unit UPC
Buffalo Nuts® with Blue Cheese	12	5oz.	0 94184 01403 8
Product Description	Case Pack	Size (lb)	14 Digit Case GTIN
Buffalo Nuts® with Blue Cheese	12	5oz.	10094184014035

Case Specifications

Case Pack	12/5oz
Net Product Weight	3.75 lb
Case Weight	4.5 lb
Case Dimensions	11-1/4" L x 8-5/8" W x 4.5" H
Unit Dimensions	7.5" L x 5" W x 2" D
Case Cube	0.253
Vendor Bill Unit	Box
Cases per Pallet	198
Pallet Configuration (Ti x Hi)	18 x 11
Product Handling	Below 75°
Shelf Life	8 Months

Product Handling

DO NOT Double Stack Pallets in Truck.

Store product in dry, cool conditions below 75°.

Vendor

1100 Continental Blvd., Charlotte, NC 28273

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Buffalo Nuts® with Blue Cheese SUR Bag Spec Sheet

Effective September 2012

BUFFALO NUTS®

#208143

Ingredients

Peanut, Peanuts Oil, Buffalo Nut Seasoning (Salt, Spices, Sodium Diacetate, Citric Acid, Extractive of Paprika, Modified Food Starch, Natural & Artificial Flavor, and less than 2% Calcium Silicate to Prevent Caking), Blue Cheese Seasoning [Salt, Buttermilk, Whey, Onion and Garlic Powder, Monosodium Glutamate, Blue Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Cultured Nonfat Milk, Maltodextrin, Sodium Citrate, Salt), Maltodextrin, Spices, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor and Silicon dioxide added to prevent caking]. **Contains Peanuts and Milk.** Manufactured in a facility that uses Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Milk, Soy and Wheat.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1/4 cup (30g)	
Servings Per Container 5	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 160	Calories from Fat 110
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 12g	18%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 230mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 7g	2%
Dietary Fiber 3g	12%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 7g	
Vitamin A 4%	• Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	• Iron 2%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Kosher	No
Natural	No
Organic	No
Allergens	Manufactured in a facility that uses peanuts, tree nuts, milk, soy and wheat products. Contains peanuts and milk.

UPC Code



Product Image

